
2015

Council Meeting date Tender No Method of Tender Summary Successful Tenderer
Commencement 

Date
End Date Options

Contracted 

Amount Ex. Gst
Miscellaneous Information

01/2015 Sewer Relining Consulting Services Kellogg Brown And Root Pty Ltd $84,375.50

26 November 2014 02/2015 Open Tender Solar Panel Installation Solgen Energy

Letter of 

Acceptance 28 

Nov 2014 

PC 31 March 

2016 
$158,039.03

28 October 2015 03/2015 Seiffert Oval Grandstand Redevelopment Beasec Enterprises Pty Ltd $373,637.00

22 April 2015 07/2015 Jerra Circle Signalised Intersection Smec Australia $174,613.00

08/2015 Ellerton Drive - Yass Road Intersection Cardno $251,015.00

27 April 2016 09/2015 Cooma Street - Barracks Flat Drive Intersection Upgrade Bost $815,758.15

24 June 2015 10/2015
Queanbeyan Sewerage Treatment Plant Upgrade Project-

Sustainability Rating Support Services
Aecom $336,205.10

11/2015 Queanbeyan Sewerage System Rehabilitation Program Interflow $7,657,098.00

13/2015
Queanbeyan Stp Upgrade Project – Infrastructure Sustainability 

Rating 
Infrastructure Sustainability Council Of Australia $96,000.00

2 July 2015 Open Tender

Vegetation Removal Services Associated With Works To Be 

Undertaken On The Kings Highway (On Behalf Of Rms) In The Area 

Of River Forest Road

Mcmahon'S Earthmoving And Tree Services 10 July 2015 31 August 2015 $231,859.90

2 July 2015
Construction Of Building And Provision Of Required Services 

Associated With The Braidwood Recreation Park Amenities Building
Iqon Pty Ltd 9 July 2015 $893,183.00

7 May 2015 Open Tender Supply Of Road Base For Road Works On Cooma Road Schmidt Quarries & Holcim (Australia)

Supply Of Road Base For Road Works On Kings Highway Holcim Quarries 1 November 2015

7 May 2015

Item 2 : Provision Of Bulk Waste Bins And Waste Transport Services 

Item 3: Bundendore Resource Recovery Facility ‐ Comingled 

Recyclables Item 4: Macs Reef Waste Transfer Station ‐ Comingled 

Recyclables

J.J. Richards & Sons Pty Ltd 11 June 2015

5 years + 

extension up 

to 2 years

8 May 2015 Open Tender
Provisionof Bulk Waste Bins And Wast Transport Services 

Bundendore Resource Recovery Facility ‐ General Waste
Veolia Environmental Services (Australia) Pty Ltd

5 years + 

extension up 

to 2 years

5 March 2015 Upgrade / Recommission Of The Bungendore Stp Idet Number 1 Gongues Construction Pty Ltd $290,000.00

5 March 2015
Onside Shredding Services Only (Disposal Of Waste Tyres 

Stockpiled At Various Palerang Council Landfill Sites) 
Ausshredding

7 May 2015 Open Tender Revervoir Upgrades Briagolong Engineering Pty Ltd $248,304.55

13 October 2015 VP37589

Supply, delivery and placement of (2) precast concrete sewage pump 

stations and electrcial components for West Braidwood Sewerage 

project

QMAX Pty Ltd
$265,914 (inc 

GST)

Council is required to keep a register of government contracts worth more than $150,000 between agencies and private sector bodies.  Information for 

recently awarded contracts can be found  below in our Government Contracts register in accordance with the Government Information Public Access 

Act (GIPA).    This list is updated as applicable in accordance with requirements after the Council Meeting at which the contract has been awarded.  

Queanbeyan Palerang Regional Council Recently Awarded Tenders - Governments Contract Register


